
IRB Membership 2025-2026 

David Beyea, beyead@uww.edu, Communication 

Ana Caballero Mengibar, Caballea@uww.edu, Political Science 

Nathaly Cormier, cormiern@uww.edu, Biology 

Jolly Emrey, emreyj@uww.edu, Politics, Government and Law 

John D Frye,  fryej@uww.edu, Geography/Geology 

Angela Harlan, harrisak@uww.edu, College of Letters & Sciences 

David Havas,  havasd@uww.edu, Psychology 

Joanie McGowan-Merlin (Community Member), mcgowanj@uww.edu,  

Eric Loepp(Interim Chair), loeppe@uww.edu, Politics, Government, and Law/ CATLST 

Courtney Powers, powersc@uww.edu, Communication 

Mason Sur, surm@uww.edu, KINESIOLOGY 

Courtney Wilt, wiltc@uww.edu, Special Education 

Andy Yu,  yua@uww.edu, Management 

Daniel Zamzow, zamzow@uww.edu , Biology 
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